
CLASSEMENT  GROUPE A 
  DIVISION REGIONAL  U 15  

 
CLUBS  J G N P BP BC DIFF POINTS CLASSEM 

CS.S.NAAMANE  07 07 00 00 18 09 + 09 21 1er  

NRB.H.TOUMGHANI  07 06 00 01 16 06 + 10 18 2ème  

NRB.TELEGHMA  05 03 00 02 07 09 - 02 09 3ème   

USC.A.BEIDA  04 02 00 02 09 02 + 07 06 4ème  

SC.O.RAHMOUNE  05 02 00 03 08 09 - 01 06 5ème  

ASC.O.ZOUAIA  05 02 00 03 03 09 - 06 06 6ème  

CRB.HARMLIA  05 01 00 04 05 09 - 04 03 7ème  

WS.BOUGHRARA  07 01 00 06 08 22 - 14 03 8ème  

 

CLASSEMENT   
DIVISION REGIONAL  U 17  

 
CLUBS  J G N P BP BC DIFF POINTS CLASSEM 

NRB.H.TOUMGHANI  07 06 00 01 19 05 + 14 18 1er  

NRB.TELEGHMA  05 04 00 01 15 09  + 06 13  2ème  

CS.S.NAAMANE  07 03 02 02 16 10 + 06   11  3ème 

USC.A.BEIDA  04 03 01 00 09 02  + 07 10  4ème 

ASC.O.ZOUAIA  05 03 01 01 10 07   + 03 10  5ème 

CRB.HARMLIA  06 02 00 04 09 16 - 07 06  6ème 

SC.O.RAHMOUNE  05 01 00 04 11 12 - 01 03  7ème 

WS.BOUGHRARA  07 00 00 07 00 29 - 29 00  8ème 

 

CLASSEMENT   
DIVISION REGIONAL  U 19 

 

CLUBS  J G N P BP BC DIFF POINTS CLASSEM 

USC.A.BEIDA  07 07 00 00 21 05 + 16 21 1er  

NRB.H.TOUMGHANI  05 04 00 01 11 01  + 10 12  2ème  

CRB.HARMLIA  06 04 00 02 15 13   + 02 12  3ème 

ASC.O.ZOUAIA  07 03 01 03 09 11 - 02 10  4ème 

NRB.TELEGHMA  06 02 00 04 10 09   + 01 06  5ème 

CS.S.NAAMANE  06 02 00 04 12 11   + 01 06  6ème 

SC.O.RAHMOUNE  06 01 01 04 10 19 - 09 04  7ème 

WS.BOUGHRARA  07 01 00 06 12 21 - 09 03  8ème 

 
SOUS TOUTES RESERVES 

 

 

 

 

 



CLASSEMENT  GROUPE D 
   

DIVISION REGIONAL  U 15  
 

CLUBS  J G N P BP BC DIFF POINTS CLASSEM 

WA.TADJENANET  06 04 02 00 15 01 + 14 14 1er  

ES.B.SAKHRA  07 04 01 02 14 08  + 06 13  2ème  

A.E.EULMA  06 03 02 01 13 02   + 11 11  3ème 

FCB.C.LAID  05 02 03 00 12 05  + 07 09  4ème 

FCB.E.ARCH  05 02 02 01 09 07   + 02 08  5ème 

AB.C.LAID  06 02 01 03 09 14 - 05 07  6ème 

CRB.H.SOUKHNA  06 01 04 01 06 14 - 08 04  7ème 

MCB.B.SAKHRA  07 00 00 07 01 35 - 34 00  8ème 

 

CLASSEMENT   
DIVISION REGIONAL  U 17  

 
CLUBS  J G N P BP BC DIFF POINTS CLASSEM 

WA.TADJENANET 07 05 01 01 19 08 + 11 16 1er  

ESB.SAKHRA 07 05 00 02 17 08 + 09 15  2ème  

AB.C.LAID 06 04 00 02 12 07 + 05 12  3ème 

AE.E.EULMA 07 03 02 02 14 06 + 08 11  4ème 

FCB.E.ARCH 06 02 01 03 08 17 - 09 07  5ème 

FCB.C.LAID 06 02 00 04 09 16 - 07 06  6ème 

CRB.H.SOUKHNA 06 01 01 04 09 13 - 04 04  7ème 

MCB.B.SAKHRA  07 01 00 06 07 23 - 16 03  8ème 

 

CLASSEMENT   
DIVISION REGIONAL  U 19 

 
CLUBS  J G N P BP BC DIFF POINTS CLASSEM 

WA.TADJENANET 06 05 01 00 14 04 + 10 16 1er  

AB.C.LAID 07 04 02 01 16 08 + 08 14  2ème  

AE.E.EULMA 06 04 01 01 08 04 + 04 13  3ème 

FCB.E.ARCH 06 04 00 02 14 04  + 10 12  4ème 

ESB.SAKHRA 06 02 02 02 12 10 + 02 08  5ème 

MCB.B.SAKHRA 06 02 00 04 09 13 - 04 06  6ème 

FCB.C.LAID 06 01 02 03 08 12 - 04 05  7ème 

CRB.H.SOUKHNA 07 01 01 05 12 24 - 12 04  8ème 

 
SOUS TOUTES RESERVES 

 

 



 

CLASSEMENT  GROUPE E 
DIVISION REGIONAL  U 15  

 
CLUBS  J G N P BP BC DIFF POINTS CLASSEM 

ES.A.OUALMANE 06 06 00 00 24 03 + 21 18 1er  

IRB.A.ARNAT 07 05 01 01 22 06 + 18 16 2ème  

NRB.OURICIA 06 05 00 01 17 07  + 10 15 3ème   

CR.A.KEBIRA 06 04 00 02 22 07 + 15 12 4ème  

WR.B.BORDJ 07 03 01 03 12 16 - 04 10 5ème  

CRB.K.ABTAL 05 02 01 02 12 23 - 11 07 6ème  

ES.O.ADOUANE 07 01 02 04 09 16 - 07 05 7ème  

IRB.A.LAHDJAR 08 01 02 05 11 22 - 11 05 8ème  

IRB.T.IFACANE 06 00 00 06 00 29 - 29 00 9ème  

 

CLASSEMENT   
DIVISION REGIONAL  U 17  

 
CLUBS  J G N P BP BC DIFF POINTS CLASSEM 

IRB.A.ARNAT 07 06 00 01 35 07 + 28 18 1er  

CR.A.KEBIRA 07 05 01 01 23 08 + 15 16  2ème  

ES.A.OUALMAANE 07 04 01 02 27 10 + 17 13  3ème 

IRB.A.LAHDJAR 04 04 01 02 14 09 + 05 13  4ème 

NRB.OURICIA 06 03 01 02 11 06 + 05 10  5ème 

WR.B.BORDJ 06 02 01 03 09 16 - 07 07  6ème 

ES.O.ADOUANE 05 02 00 03 08 10 - 02 06  7ème 

CRB.K.ABTAL 07 01 01 05 11 29 - 18 04  8ème 

IRB.T.IFACANE 06 00 00 06 01 42 - 41 00 9ème  

 

CLASSEMENT   
DIVISION REGIONAL  U 19 

 

CLUBS  J G N P BP BC DIFF POINTS CLASSEM 

ES.A.OUALMANE 06 06 00 00 20 01 + 19 18 1er  

NRB.OURICIA 06 04 01 01 17 09 + 08 13  2ème  

ES.O.ADOUANE 06 04 00 02 15 08 + 07 12  3ème 

CR.A.KEBIRA 06 04 00 02 17 11  + 06 12  4ème 

WR.B.BORDJ 07 02 02 03 13 14 - 01 08  5ème 

IRB.A.LAHDJAR 07 02 00 05 10 13 - 03 06  6ème 

IRB.A.ARNAT 05 01 02 02 09 12 - 03 05  7ème 

CRB.K.ABTAL 08 01 01 06 16 20 - 04 04  8ème 

IRB.T.IFACANE 05 00 00 05 01 38 - 37 00 9ème  

 
SOUS TOUTES RESERVES 



 

 


